Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured :	Political  Final?  INS  WS  Tel  Link  RM  GE  Reporting ltr (lst):  Reporting ltr (lnd):  Reporting ltr (Final):  iffication ltr (if non-pickup):  or call ltr to OI:  final ltr to OI:  mentation Check List:  Iffication ltr (if non-pickup):  or call ltr to OI:  hotisation To Act:	DRT (YES) NO YES / No RS: P: Sility: KS: DATE / PIC
Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured insured insured insured Tel No.  Excess Sec II :SS  Insured Tel No.  Excess Sec II :SS  If No, Driver Name / Age:  Driver Tel No.:  INSRS: WSP: Liability:  Liability: RMKS:  Data Time  Insured Liability:  Insur	INS WS Tel Link RM  GE Reporting ltr (Ist): Reporting ltr (Final): Iffication ltr (if non-pickup) OI: Iffication ltr (if non-pickup)	DRT (YES) NO YES / No RS: P: Sility: KS: DATE / PIC
If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tel No.:    Driver Tel No.:   Dri	INS WS Tel Link RM  RM  Reporting ltr (Ist): Reporting ltr (Final): ification ltr (if non-pickup): ol: unnentation Check List: If fication ltr (if non-pickup) r call ltr to Ol:	P.S.: P.: Sility: KS: DATE/PIC
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  ST.  ST.  And  And  And  And  And  And  And  An	WS Tel Lish RM  AGE  Reporting ltr (Ist):  Reporting ltr (Ind):  Reporting ltr (Final):  Iffication ltr (If non-pickup):  OI:  If call ltr to OI:  Iffication ltr (If non-pickup):  Iffication ltr (If	DATE/PIC  DATE/PIC  DATE/PIC
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMK	WS Tel Lish RM  AGE  Reporting ltr (Ist):  Reporting ltr (Ind):  Reporting ltr (Final):  Iffication ltr (If non-pickup):  OI:  If call ltr to OI:  Iffication ltr (If non-pickup):  Iffication ltr (If	DATE/PIC  DATE/PIC  DATE/PIC
STEALIZATION Date/Time: Sent By: STO 96187 X ST. No. No. No. No. No. No. No. No. No. No	Reporting ltr (1st):  -Reporting ltr (2nd):  -Reporting ltr (Final):  iffication ltr (if non-pickup):  Oi:  or call ltr to Oi:  ffication ltr (if non-pickup):  r call ltr to Oi:  ffication ltr (if non-pickup)  or call ltr to Oi:	27 U 1478
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:  Sunt April 17 Sent 14th 1 (11 No.	Reporting ltr (1st):  -Reporting ltr (2nd):  -Reporting ltr (Final):  iffication ltr (if non-pickup):  Oi:  or call ltr to Oi:  offication Check List:  Iffication ltr (if non-pickup)  or call ltr to Oi:	27 U 1478
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent Hy: Por	ification ltr (if non-pickup)  OI:  r call ltr to OI:  umentation Check List: I ffication ltr (if non-pickup) r call ltr to OI:	y I
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Pos  FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with:	r call liz to OI: (roal) umentation Check List: I ffostion lir (if non-pickup) r call lir to OI:	y I
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Dot  FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	umentation Check List: I ffication lit (if non-pickup) r call lit to OL	y I
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post	rfication ltr (lf non-pickup) rr call ltr to OI:	y I
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm with:		The second secon
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Pos  FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	horisation To Act:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post Off	san Voucher:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm with:	I Repair Bill:	V
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Pos  FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	Rental Invoice	U
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Pos  FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	ring Involce	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Pos  FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	/ GIA:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post Off FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	lical Bill:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent Hy: Post FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	And the second second	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post Off FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Pos Off FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	idate/Reject Instruction:	V
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Pos Off FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	ment Breakdown Form:	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co	t-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Co		
	nfirm by:	
Repair Cost: SS 1100 UO ( 2 days) Reduction: 34.45 %	Email	Call
FINAL SETTIEMENT Detections I had a see at the lines	ell Call	_CHI.
Final Liability: % III. (Agreed / Agressed) BOLA SAN No 17	O or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
Repair Cost: (6/1010   \$8   2/34.00	4 16 4	101
Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ - (days)	Post to few to	Hiley
Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ [80.00 (\$ 60.00 x 3 days)		
Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ - (\$ x days)	T- I O-P	(V) E
LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	12/12/1	0
GIA/LTA Search 5\$	14/11/	,
Medical: S\$ - 1)(	laim status: Normal/Rejec	t/Private Santa
Discussion (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) 2) 1	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	and the state of
Legal Cost SS - 33/5		-00
Total: SS 1,44.4.00 Global Sum SS:		
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Em	eport Format:   TP	
Payer 1: SS 1,464.00 Name 1: Prime Anto Claims Service Pt.	eport Format: TP urvey fee: \$500	
Payer 2: (Strifee if N.A.) 85 Name 2:	eport Format: TP urvey fee: PSu	
Payer 3: (Sinks if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:	eport Format: TP urvey fee: PSu	

			8
Front	12.10-1018	S3R 3349	
Entiroped Cost		Type: Ar / M. Cycle / Bus / Van.	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD' P WS I TP RE	S / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	77.
To Inspect Vehicle No.	BJR 3344L	MITSUBUST LAN	ned 1-5 1499
at Workshop min	Prime Auto	Colour R69	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	6 BENVI Place	Sp Reading 1764FZ	T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		EngNo	
Policy No.		CANOS JAYSRCY	21A84007792
Claints No.		Gen. Cond: Good (Fat) Poor / Bu	imt
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: Lorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake. norder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: NiP S/Rim / STD A/Rim	
		Tyre Size F: 20	= 160R16
(Policy Condition)		R:	~.
Remark: The veh had	commenced its N/S 0/5	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LL	
repair at the	time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or V	arthoc
Bal, or Market Value:	18K	Front /	Rent
IDAC Accident Rport	Consistent? : Yes or No	RiBal 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal. mm.	L/Bel 6 mm
Est Repairs:	2. days Res. Yes or No	8) 01 /01 ACE	001 12/10/18
Lum Sum	20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PR	ING AUTO
GA / REV / REP.			/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date	Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted		ody Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Acti	ion / Instruction	The same of a contract of the same of a	
	•	18	
	_		
	-		
*		4/51 \$ 1700 00 / Red \$ 688	10 /3(.45 %)
Date/Time, File Page No?	: Preli. Report	4/5) \$ 1700 00 / Red \$ 688  Days Of Repair:	10 /36,45 %)
Date/Time, File Page No?	: Preli. Report		10 /3(.45 %)
Date/Time File Page No?	: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	
Tale Teo. File Battern 107	: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
	: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
TolorTime, Tile Rations 107	: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: e: Sile Insp. 15	Survey Fee



## Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 11.10.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SJR3349L MITSUBISHI LANCER (2008)

### To Supply Nett Parts

1) 1pc	Rear bumper		\$ 815.00 Dt
2 ) 1set	Rear bumper clip		\$ 20.00 AG
3 ) 1pc	Rear bumper right reflector		\$ 22.00 CA
4) 1pc	Rear bumper tow hook cover		\$ 21.00 MIS
		Sub Total Parts	\$ 878.00
		Less: 10% discount	\$ (87.80)
			\$ 790.20 <
To supply S.Ne	ett parts		
1 ) 1pc	Rear number plate		\$ 38:00 35 Bt/ 170:00 m/ 208:00 205:40
2 ) 1set	Reverse sensor		\$ 170.00 m
			\$ 208.00 205.40
L/charges			
1) To rem	ove & replace reverse sensor, check wiring	g	\$ 40.00
2 ) To rem	ove rear bumper. Knock rear end panel. R	eplace rear	\$ 40.00 200

bumper. Align & adjsut rear bumper & boot lid.

3 ) To putty respray painting rear bumper & rear end panel. To

polish.	\$ 450.00 300

Sub Total L/charges	\$ 890	.00	240,00
	\$ 1,888	.20	1535,00
la d	 10% LS		- 307.04
	(4		1798.16
Lasul			U
Hp 20010068		17	1340

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2 days 12/10/18 @ 1500 hrs Remy after reput

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Company
vner ID:	6293Z
Enittle Details	
ehicle No.:	SJR3349L
ehicle to be Exported:	No
tended Deregistration Date:	15 Oct 2018
ehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
ehicle Model:	LANCER 1.5 MIVEC GLX AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR
rimary Colour:	Red
anufacturing Year:	2008
ngine No.:	4A910100078
hassis No.:	JMY5RCY2A8U007792
laximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$14,497.00
riginal Registration Date:	19 Jun 2009
rst Registration Date:	19 Jun 2009
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid:	\$14,497.00
tended PARE Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18 Jun 2019
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,248.00
tender COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	18 Jun 2019
OE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$1,020.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$68.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$7,316.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Oct 2018

OK



## Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 11.10.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SJR3349L MITSUBISHI LANCER (2008)

### To Supply Nett Parts

1)	1pc	Rear bumper	\$ 815.00 DE
2)	1set	Rear bumper clip	\$ 20.00 100
3)	1pc	Rear bumper right reflector	\$ 22.00 CA
4)	1pc	Rear bumper tow hook cover	\$ 21.00 MI)

Sub Total Parts	\$ 878.00
Less: 10% discount	\$ (87.80)
	\$ 790.20

### To supply S.Nett parts

1)	1pc	Rear number plate		\$ 38:00 35 Bt/
2)	1set	Reverse sensor	0	\$ 170.00 M
999			CAO.	\$ 208.00

### L/charges

1)	To remove & replace reverse sensor, check wiring	\$ 40.00
2)	To remove rear bumper. Knock rear end panel. Replace rear	\$ 400.00 200

bumper. Align & adjsut rear bumper & boot lid.

3) To putty respray painting rear bumper & rear end panel. To polish.

Sub Total L/charges	\$ 890.00
	\$ 1,888.20

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before the spray painting

• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

. Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" have

No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

12/10/18 @ 1500 hrs Remy after report

### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 6 December 2018 3:50 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT ON 10.10.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLES SJR3349L & SHD9518Z

Importance:

High

Categories:

clear

Hi Pho Kin,

We agreed to your below offer. Please let us have your DV.

Thank you

### Alice Leong

Manager, Motor Claims

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 T (65): 6861 0908 1 F (65) 6515 2948 HP (65) 9818 4304

### A member of the Prime Group

#### Disclaimer

This e-mail (including all attachment) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intend recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents to any person.

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 06 December, 2018 3:43 PM

To: Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 10.10.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLES SJR3349L & SHD9518Z

Importance: High

### Without Prejudice

LKK Ref:

CC4/ASM18018531/R1fa3

Your Ref:

SJR 3349L

Dear Alice,

We refer to the above matter.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair	S\$ 1,284.00
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 3 days)	S\$ 180.00
	5\$ 1,464.00

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 6 December 2018 3:43 PM

To:

'Alice Leong'

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT ON 10.10.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLES SJR3349L & SHD9518Z

Attachments:

DV SJR 3349L.pdf

Importance:

High

### Without Prejudice

LKK Ref:

CC4/ASM18018531/R1fa3

Your Ref:

SJR 3349L

Dear Alice,

We refer to the above matter.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair	\$\$ 1,284.00
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 3 days)	S\$ 180.00
	S\$ 1,464.00

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt action is very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Menu



# Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type

**Q**uestion

Message

4/12/2018

Reply

Menu



# <S8M00YZU> IA with mandate uploaded

Type

Question

### Message

Dear Peter, we refer to the above matter. Liability: Insured driver collided into the rear of third party vehicle. Liability is down against our insured, send letter to OI via E-mail to notify TP claim and excess amount on 23rd November 2018 We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "Prime Auto Claim Service Pte Ltd " is as follows: - 1)COR(w/gst): \$1,284.00 + 2) Loss of Use (3days x \$60.00): \$180.00 =Total: \$1,464.00. "2days recommendation for repair. "All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin - 26/11/2018

Reply



# Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 5 Benoi Place Singapore 629926 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 22.10.2018

Our Ref: SJR3349L

AXA Insurance (S) Pte Ltd No. 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068819

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir,

By fax only Fax: 6880 4838

Without prejudice

# ACCIDENT ON 10.10.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SJR3349L & SHD9518Z

We are on behalf of M/S Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd owner of vehicle SJR3349L in their third party claim against your insured / driver of vehicle SHD9518Z.

As a result of the said collision, our client's vehicle has been damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:-

1. (	Cost of repair		1,284.00
2.	Loss of rental @\$60 x 3 days (Incl. 1 Sunday)		
	Total	S	1,464.00

We enclosed herewith copy of our Invoice 2692 & Letter of authorization enclosed for your retention. For an amicable settlement, please let us have your reply the soonest.

Regards

Yours faithfully,

Alice Leong

Encl.

### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 November 2018 2:16 PM

To:

'claims'

Cc:

'carrisalee@ava-ins.com'; 'icewong@ava-ins.com'; 'ireneng@ava-ins.com';

'foonghon@ava-ins.com'; Admin A

Subject:

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SHD 9518Z AND SJR 3349L

ALONG AYE TOWARDS CITY ON 10.10.2018

Importance:

High

23/11/2018

Trans-Cab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir/Madam,

Our Ref:

CC4/AXA18018531/R1fa3

Your Ref:

SHD 9518Z(D.O.A: 10/10/2018)

# ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SHD 9518Z AND SJR 3349L ALONG AYE TOWARDS CITY ON 10.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner of SJR 3349L against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided into the rear of Third Party vehicle SJR 3349L. As such, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party in accordance to the procedure.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of <u>\$\$5,000.00</u> attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us

within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a> / <a href="mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com">pohkin@lkkauto.com</a> or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us at <a href="mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com">pohkin@lkkauto.com</a>. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

## LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To: PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE. LTD.

Re: ACCIDENT ON 10.10.2018 INVOLVING SJR3349L & SHD9518Z ALONG AYE CLEMENTI ROAD TOWARDS CITY

I/ We, M/S Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd hereby authorized you to carry out repairs of the damage caused to my / our vehicle no. SJR3349L in the above accident.

I/ We further also confirm and agree that all sums of money to be recovered by you on my/ our behalf shall be paid to you. I/ We hereby also authorise the third party insurer to release to you such sums of money recovered on my / our behalf.

Signature (Company's stamp if applicable)

Name: PRIME CAR RENTAL & JAXI SIRVICES PTE LTD

NRIC: 1996062932





CLAIM REF

: S8M00YZU

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I PRIME CAR RENTAL & TAXI SERVICES PTE LTD, CO REG No. 199606293/Z) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [one thousand four hundred sixty-four only] (\$\$ 1,464.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHD 9518Z as a result of an accident on 10th October 2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SJR 3349L

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <a href="SHD 9518Z">SHD 9518Z</a> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHD 9518Z.

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

## TAX INVOICE



# Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948 GST Reg. No: 201606560M Reg No. 201606560M

HESSRS

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

DATE

22/10/2018

NO.: 2692

WORKS ORDER NO. 2651

VEHICLE NO.

SJR3349L

8 Shenton Way #24-02 AXA Tower SINGAPORE 068811 SINGAPORE

DESCRIPTION

LOGIT PRICE

AMOUNT

Mass Model Repair Date

MITSUBISHI LANCER

11/10/2018

Terms of Payment COD

THIRD PARTY CLAIMS

BEING LUMP SUM REPAIR TO THE ABOVE

VEHICLE

" Compound interests at the rate of 1% per month will be charged on late payment.

SUB TOTAL GST 7%

1,200.00 \$4.00

TOTAL

1.284.00

REDBY

PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE

Manager

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SHD 9518Z	(Insd veh)	Model:	MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.5
	SJR 3349L	(TP veh)		1
Date of Accident:	10/10/2018			
	10			
Slobal Sum Settle	ment : [ ] Ye	s []	K] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,020.37	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,284.00	
oss of Use		: \$	180.00	3days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
TA / GIA Search	Fee	: S	0.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement S	um	: \$	1,464.00	
elow)	rkshop GIA Register		in transmit shak	
A) For Non GIA	Registered Worksho		Agreed Liability	100(%)
B) For GIA Regis	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
<b>BOLA Liability</b>	:(%)	13	Assessed Liability	(%):(%)
* Assessed Li	ability to be filled only	for chain co	lisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
ayment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdo	own		
	CLAIMS SERVICE P		: \$	1,464.0
				1
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN	2	6/12/2018	,
LKK Auto (	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA INSURANCE P	TE LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	8531/R1fa3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #. AXA TOWERSINGA ATTN:PETER		Date: 26-12-2018 Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SHD 9518Z	Veh. Inspected	SJR 3349L
Policy No.	VPX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00YZU /	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	530 A S-90 H 500	Assign Date	12/10/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Mode	MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.5	c.c	1499
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
Chassis No.	JMYSRCY2A8U007792	Colour	RED
Odometer	126482	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	FAIR		
3.	Cond	litions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
4.	Descrip	otion of Damages	
THE VEHICLE S	SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE PROPERTY.	REAR PORTION.	
5.		ral Information	
Accident Date	10/10/2018	Inspection Date	12/10/2018
Survey held a	PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERV	ICE PTE LTD	7
	6 BENOI PLACE SINGAPORE 629927	é	
5a.		Remarks	
	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS.		
5b.		te Days of Repair	

2 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJR 3349L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
- 1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	815.00	815.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	REAR BUMPER RIGHT REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	21.00	21.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-87.80	-87.80
	NATIONAL STREET, CONTRACTOR OF		790.20	790.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	38.00	35.00
- 1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT WORKING	170.00	170.00
	€	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.	208.00	205.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR ,CHECK WIRING.		40.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE REAR BUMPER ,KNOCK REAR END PANEL .REPLACE REAR BUMPER .ALIGN & ADJUST REAR BUMPER & BOOT LID .		400.00	200.00
	TO PUTTY RESPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER & REAR END PANEL TO POLISH.		450.00	300.00
			890.00	540.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,888.20	1,535.20

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018531/R1fa3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES. This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

¢

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

« Service Request Details

Incident Vehicle Registration # Wait for Approve invoice Next Step Actions

CC4/ASM1801H531/R11a3q2

Reference

SAMOOYZU

10 Octuber 2018

Loss Date

12 October 2018

Request Date

Due Date

HERBLETTM COVIT

SIRTHAN

Vehicle Information

CANCER 1.5

Service Address Make

UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

(TD (TP)

Preding verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Dannage

Type of Loss.

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO KJO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

Primary Contact/Insured

Claim Handler WANG Peter

peter/warq@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Notes Metrics Assessment History Documents Document SubType Messages Invitions Document Type

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

myolce

■ Uddnyokv1 Clipdi

LKK AL/TO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

28 December 2018

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTINE

¥

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=74764&tab=invoices

UD.
8
0
Ē
Ī
吕
ž.
Ž.
~
4
L
횻
Ē
₹
ŧ.
ë
귤
eRe
市
용
6
/Se
100
tis
3
2
7
8
3
9
ŭ
誓
£
45
188
Ē
Ĕ
60
モ
E
9
č
Έ
£
3
\$
Ē
즐
÷
Ę
ŧ
ě
Ė
4
Ī
- 8
£
Š
ř
Ì
+
1
Anima
- destalment
- sectorists
- carefulation

HAMA	THE	WAT-WA	AUTHOR	DATE
payment breaklown pdf	Form / Clain Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
100 prof	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
LIQUispection (11.pdf)	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
LICKAdjustment to 13) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Othern	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	26 Determber 2018
DISCHARGE VOUCHER and	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Distharge Vinocher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TP]	28 December 2018
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM per	Farms / Claim Decuments	POA / Autherity Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 December 2018
WORKSHOP INVOICE, pdf	irvaice	Repairer	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIC (TP)	28 December 2018
Primediate Arbice betth mandate) dated 23.11 pdf	lleports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 November 2018
PRAF and COE rebate formpdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LEIC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	26 November 2018
Letter to OLpdf	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 Navember 2018
LICE RESURVEY PHOTO-after repair pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [77]	26 November 2018
LICK SURVEY PHOTO pelf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 November 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MANHED add	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	27 Octaber 2018
ENALL TPDD Pillamig	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	VISHRU BATHAM Shekhar	12 October 2018

12/28/2018

88
8
ž
#
윺
5
法
17
1
F.
ĕ
Ę
ž
Best
ž
ĕ
H
9
2
in
Vi
至
2
8
I
ğ
2
30
韭
E
-5
유
욕
묫
ī
8
5
Se
8
TO
6
3
Ĥ
Ĕ
늗
ž
7
분
×
Ė
4
in
E
8
жа.соп
110
E
clair
뒫
9
E
o.
3
- 95
를
£

DATE	12 October 2018
AUTHOR	3
Sub-rve	GM Report
Tree	Reports & Statement
	A SHD9518Z INSD PDF

81.02/82/21